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Price
0.916 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.88% (0.01)

DK0010271584
CEMAT

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

30 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

0.916 DKK (24,535)
0.934 DKK (5,121)

0.912 DKK
0.942 DKK
0.892 DKK
0.908 DKK
0.916376 DKK
290,671
266,363.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010271584&ID_NOTATION=1996555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dd0fb34c051a00b5a04adc0bb232f7d7bef586bdd237339aa42dc14f018ea44&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=359aff347a918fccb&time=1716039342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38b79ca0f3f282288c6782ef2b2f93ee34855597310cb01db1a21acb426ac5d8&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b84bf04383ba71c67&time=1716039342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=026564770168d73cbc2e07ad5a78e1c5da164a77634b7d3e1beb6e08045b8980&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b3b1974aa0b8becfb&time=1716039342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b314bb5ae6260130dc7b284544fd7cd2e2cef1a5d202085c6d5cfcc3407320c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e80162737095b97f&time=1716039342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02c9d6fea4203f68e80f81a8184410dd82dee603077b4e7acdcea35a1d447bfc&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e1b40ccde92ad40c5&time=1716039342&tool=RSC

CEMAT A/S

Details
2024/05/17 14:44:51 5y
Price
0.916 DKK 1.60
Difference (] 0.88% (0.01)
1.40
General attributes ‘
ISIN DK0010271584 1.20
Symbol CEMAT
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen 1,00 h'
Currency DKK | ‘ \ r%*ﬂr
Sector Other ‘ M’ Jilh%
Security type Stock 0.80 IW‘
Market cap (m) 30 EUR \Ilﬁl' .‘W
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 0.60 y

Market data 040 ‘WFINN‘-"/
Bid (Bid size) 0.916 DKK (24,535) i oy

Ask (Ask size) 0.934 DKK (5,121)

Open 0.912 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 0.942 DKK

Low 0.892 DKK

Close (prev. day) 0.908 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 0.916376 DKK

Volume (pcs) 290,671

Trading volume 266,363.82 Price data

Number of trades 27 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.900 DKK (84,170)

Last size 5,000 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.895 DKK (142,754)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.927 DKK (151,230)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.854 DKK (134,236)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.045 DKK (2024/01/11)

Perf (%) +3.42% +24.73% +78.04% YTD Low | date 0.826 DKK (2024/04/04)

Perf (abs.) +0.03 +0.18 +0.40 52 Weeks High | date 1.045 DKK (2024/01/11)

Beta 0.01 -0.08 0.35 52 Weeks Low | date 0.658 DKK (2023/07/12)

Volatility 32.94 33.21 50.66
All listings for CEMAT A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 14:44 0.916 DKK 0.27 27
Copenhagen 17
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 0.44 DKK 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 09:18 0.109 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1996555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266714

CEMAT A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CeMat

Contact Details
CEMAT A/S

Oslo Plads 2 2100 Kobenhavn
Telefon: +45 33 34 00 58

Fax: -

E-mail: info@cemat.dk
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